
Virtual & in-person appointments available Monday-Friday, 8:00 AM – 4:00 PM 
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UW-Stevens Point 
Academic & Career Advising Center 

Fall 2022 Career Events Calendar 
Events without a building and room number indicated are hosted virtually in Handshake. 

ATTEND ANY OF THESE WORKSHOPS FOR PRO EVENTS CREDIT!

September 
UW System Career Trek: 

Associated Bank Tuesday, Sept. 13 - 2:00 PM Handshake 

UW System Career Trek: 
Goodwill Industries Tuesday, Sept. 20 - 2:00 PM Handshake 

Career Chat: 
How to Interview Wednesday, Sept. 21 - 3:00 PM TNR 255, hosted by Jacqui 

Guthrie 
Career Chat: 

Making a Resume Thursday Sept. 22 - 3:00 PM Handshake, hosted by Sheri 
Rehman and Libby Hintz 

UW System Career Trek: 
Aspirus Health Care Tuesday, Sept. 27 - 2:00 PM Handshake 

Career Chat: 
Making a Resume Tuesday, Sept. 27 - 3:30 PM CPS 229, hosted by Molly 

Ponasik 

October 
UW-System Career Trek: 

Grassland Dairy Tuesday, Oct. 4 - 2:00 PM Handshake 

Career Chat: 
Preparing for the Career Fair Wednesday, Oct. 5 - 3:00 PM Handshake, hosted by Lee 

Burke 
Career Chat: 

Making a Resume Thursday, Oct. 6 - Noon CCC 214, hosted by Jacqui 
Guthrie 

Career Chat: 
How to Network Monday, Oct. 10 - 3:00 PM NFAC 290, hosted by Lee 

Burke 
UW System Career Trek: 

Maurices Tuesday, Oct. 11 - 2:00 PM Handshake 

All Major Career & Internship 
Fair Wednesday, Oct. 12 - 1-5:00 PM Laird & Alumni Rooms, DUC 

UW System Career Trek: 
Xcel Energy Tuesday, Oct. 18 - 2:00 PM Handshake 

Career Chat: 
USAJobs Tips & Tricks Wednesday, Oct. 19 - 5:00 PM TNR 320, hosted by Lee Burke 

UW System Career Trek: 
Lavelle Industries Tuesday, Oct. 25 - 2:00 PM Handshake 

http://www.uwsp.edu/acac
emartin
Highlight
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UW-Stevens Point 

Academic & Career Advising Center 

Fall 2022 Career Events Calendar 
Events without a building and room number indicated are hosted virtually in Handshake.  

November  
UW System Career Trek: 

Marcus Hotels Tuesday, Nov. 1 - 2:00 PM Handshake 

UW System Career Trek: 
JF Brennan Tuesday, Nov. 8 - 2:00 PM Handshake 

Career Chat: 
Virtual Reputation & Etiquette Wednesday, Nov. 16 - 3:00 PM 

TNR 255, hosted by Amy 
Randazzo and Kenadi 

Batchelor 

Career Chat: 
How to Interview Thursday, Nov. 17 - 3:00 PM Handshake, hosted by Sheri 

Rehman and Libby Hintz 

Career Chat: 
Job Search Strategies Monday, Nov. 21 - 4:00 PM Science A201, hosted by 

Jacqui Guthrie 
UW System Career Trek: 

Employer TBD Tuesday, Nov. 15 - 2:00 PM Handshake 

UW System Career Trek: 
Nexus Pharmaceuticals, Inc. Tuesday, Nov. 29 - 2:00 PM Handshake 

 

December 
UW System Career Trek: 

Milwaukee Tool Tuesday, Dec. 6 - 2:00 PM Handshake 

Career Chat: 
Making a Resume Wednesday, Dec. 7 - 4:00 PM Handshake, hosted by Molly 

Ponasik 
Career Chat: 

Job Search Strategies Thursday, Dec. 8 - 3:00 PM CCC 214, hosted by Jacqui 
Guthrie 

UW System Career Trek: 
Direct Supply Tuesday, Dec. 13 - 2:00 PM Handshake 

Career Chat: 
From Job Offer to First Months in 

Your New Job – Success Tips 
Wednesday, Dec. 14 - 3:00 PM Science A210, hosted by 

Jacqui Guthrie 

 

http://www.uwsp.edu/acac

